Day
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

‘ Time ‘am/pm‘

5:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 am
12:00 pm

Division Home S Visitor Gym
Men 8 Guys and a Swede vs FC Pandas Weiser
Men FC Pandas vs Blue Jays Weiser
Men Blue Jays vs 8 Guys and a Swede Weiser
Men Mens 2nd place vs Mens 3rd place Mabee
Men Men Winner@10am vs Mens 1st place Weiser




