Day	Time	am/pm	Division	Home	VS	Visitor	Gym
Saturday	5:00 pm		Men	8 Guys and a Swede	VS	FC Pandas	Weiser
Saturday	7:00 pm		Men	FC Pandas	vs	Blue Jays	Weiser
Saturday	9:00 pm		Men	Blue Jays	vs	8 Guys and a Swede	Weiser
Sunday	10:00 am		Men	Mens 2nd place	VS	Mens 3rd place	Mabee
Sunday	12:00 pm		Men	Men Winner@10am	vs	Mens 1st place	Weiser